The Cheryl Love Educational Scholarship

Due Date: March 11, 2022

(ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED IN A PDF FILE FORMAT.)
Email to Ebonee Mahone-Todman at emahone-todman@marietta-city.k12.ga.us

Scholarship Requirements:
Graduating Senior
Cumulative GPA of 3.0 or higher
A four-year student at Marietta High School
Male or Female
Committed to becoming an Educator

Part A:

Name

Home Address

E-Mail

Cell Phone Home Phone

GPA SAT (CR Math ) ACT

Colleges to which you have applied:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Colleges to which you have been accepted:

1.

2.

Intended College Major:

Intended Career Goal:

Part B: Attach a copy of your transcript.

Part C: On a separate sheet, list your honors, extracurricular, and community activities. Be sure to
list leadership roles and the number of years in which you have participated in the activity.



